
KINGFISH SASHIMI (GF)		
LIME, CHILLI, GARLIC, BASIL,
CORIANDER, COCONUT CREAM, 
FRIED SHALLOT

BETEL LEAF BITES (3PC)(N/CGF)   	
PRAWN OR TOFU (VG), NAM PRIK PLA, 
COCONUT, SHALLOT, PEANUTS 

HOCHI CHICKEN BAO (2PC)	  
CRISPY CHICKEN, KIMCHI, SPICY MAYO 

GREEN TEA TOFU BAO (2PC)(VG)
FRIED TOFU, CUCUMBER, SRIRACHA,
VEGAN MAYO

CRISPY PORK BELLY BAO (2PC)(N)  
CUCUMBER, PICKLED DAIKON, 
HOISIN, SRIRACHA, PEANUTS, 
SPRING ONION

TUNA TATAKI (GF)
SPICY YUZU PONZU, SESAME,
PICKLED DAIKON

SATAY CHICKEN (2PC)(N/GF) 		      
CHICKEN THIGH, SATAY SAUCE, 
NUOC CHAM DRESSING
 
BANH MI SLIDERS (2PC)	   
PRAWN PATTY, SRIRACHA MAYO, 
MUSHROOM TRUFFLE PATE, 
BRIOCHE BUN

SPICY TEMPURA PRAWN (GF)
CRISPY PRAWNS, CHILLI MAYO,
CHIVES

CRISPY FRIED DUMPLINGS (4PC)
PRAWN,TOM YUM SAUCE (CGF) OR  
VEGETARIAN, SPICY SOY SAUCE (VG)

ROAST DUCK WONTON CRISPS (4PC)	             
ROAST DUCK OR VEGAN DUCK (VG) 
MIXED HERB, FRIED SHALLOT,
MAMA’S SECRET SAUCE

CHICKEN SIUMAI (3PC)
STEAMED DUMPLINGS, 
SPICY SOY SAUCE

smaller

sides

SOMETHING
SWEET?
MAMA’S GOT A SELECTION OF SWEET 
TREATS! ASK ONE OF OUR TEAM 
MEMBERS IF YOU WISH TO SATISFY 
YOUR SWEET TOOTH!

FRAGRANT JASMINE RICE (VG/GF)

COCONUT JASMINE RICE (VG/GF)
 
HANOI STYLE GREENS (VG/GF)
		
ROTI W SATAY SAUCE (VG/N)

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS 
(4PC)(VG) 
 		
SEAFOOD SPRING ROLLS (4PC)

6

7

7.5

8.5

9

9

24

21

18

24

24

20

20

+PC 9

+PC 7

+PC 5

+PC 5

2 SMALLER 
2 LARGER
1 SIDE  

44.5PP 
ALL MUST PARTICIPATE 

(MIN 2 GUESTS - MAX 5 GUESTS)

Cocktails

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE COMPLETELY 

ALLERGY-FREE MEALS, DUE TO THE POTENTIAL 

OF TRACE ALLERGENS IN THE WORKING 

ENVIRONMENT AND SUPPLIED INGREDIENTS.

V = VEGETARIAN 
VG =  VEGAN  

CVG = CAN BE VEGAN 
 N = CONTAINS NUTS
GF -GLUTEN FREE

= SPICY

feed me 
now

POST, BOAST, & TOAST
SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE 
@HOCHI_MAMA

UP TO 1.5% SURCHARGE FOR CREDIT CARDS
2% SURCHARGE FOR AMEX 

10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS
15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

sides
FRAGRANT JASMINE RICE (VG/GF)

COCONUT JASMINE RICE (VG/GF)
 
HANOI STYLE GREENS (VG/GF)
  
ROTI W SATAY SAUCE (CVG/N)

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (VG) 
   
SEAFOOD SPRING ROLLS 
   

4.5

5.5

7.5

8.5

9

9

SOMETHING
SWEET?
MAMA’S GOT A SELECTION 

OF SWEET TREATS!

ASK ONE OF OUR TEAM 

MEMBERS IF YOU WISH TO 

SATISFY YOUR SWEET TOOTH!

KINGFISH SASHIMI (GF)  
LIME, CHILLI, GARLIC, BASIL,
CORIANDER, COCONUT CREAM

BETEL LEAF BITES (3PC)(N)    
PRAWN OR TOFU (VG), NAM PRIK PLA, 
COCONUT, SHALLOT, PEANUTS 

MAMA’S CHICKEN RIBS (4PC) 
SECRET RECIPE FRIED CHICKEN, 
VIET-STYLE SPICY MAYO

HOCHI CHICKEN BAO (2PC)   
FRIED CHICKEN, KIMCHI, SPICY MAYO 

GREEN TEA TOFU BAO (2PC)(VG)
FRIED TOFU, CUCUMBER, SRIRACHA,
VEGAN MAYO

CRISPY PORK BELLY BAO (2PC)(N)  
CUCUMBER, PICKLED DAIKON, HOISIN, 
SRIRACHA, PEANUTS, SPRING ONION

GRILLED PORK SKEWERS (3PC)(GF)
CARAMELISED PORK, TAMARIND SAUCE

SATAY CHICKEN (2PC)(N)       
CHICKEN THIGH, SATAY SAUCE, 
NUC CHUM DRESSING
 
BANH MI SLIDERS (2PC)   
PRAWN PATTY, SRIRACHA MAYO, 
MUSHROOM TRUFFLE PATE, BRIOCHE BUN

SPICY TEMPURA PRAWN (GF)
CRISPY PRAWNS, CHILLI MAYO,
CHIVES

CRISPY FRIED DUMPLINGS (4PC)
PRAWN OR VEGETARIAN (V), 
SPICY SOY SAUCE

ROAST DUCK WONTON CRISPS (4PC)              
ROAST DUCK OR VEGAN DUCK (VG) 
MIXED HERB, FRIED SHALLOT,
MAMA’S SECRET SAUCE

smaller

18

18

16

16

16

16

16

24

23

20

19

+PC 6

+PC 8

+PC 8

+PC 8

+PC 8

16
+PC 8

MAMA’S PAD THAI 
CHICKEN OR PRAWN OR TOFU (V), 
RICE NOODLES, BEANSPROUTS, 
EGG, GARLIC CHIVES

HANOI WHOLE MARKET FISH  
CRISPY WHOLE FISH, FRESH 
HERBS, SPICY THAI SLAW, 
CITRUS DRESSING

HANOI STYLE CURRY 
BEEF RIB OR PORK HOK, 
BETEL LEAF, LIME LEAF, 
YOUNG PEPPERCORN
 
LAMB MASSAMAN CURRY (N/GF) 
LAMB SHANK, PINEAPPLE, 
PUMPKIN, ROASTED CASHEWS, 
COCONUT

CHINESE BROCCOLI  
PORK BELLY OR TOFU (CVG)
MAMA’S HOUSEMADE SAUCE 

SWEET & SOUR VEGAN DUCK (VG)
PINEAPPLE, ONION, CAPSICUM, 
CHERRY TOMATOES

larger
26

36

32

36

24

26

28

28

26

28

RED DUCK CURRY (N/GF)  
LYCHEE, PINEAPPLE, CHERRY 
TOMATO, CHINESE BROCCOLI, 
ZUCCHINI, PEANUTS

CASHEW STIR-FRY (N)
FRIED CHICKEN OR TOFU (CVG), 
CAPSICUM, CHINESE CELERY, 
CASHEWS, SPRING ONION, CHILLI

SOUTHSIDE CURRY (CVG)   
CHICKEN OR TOFU,
PENANG-STYLE COCONUT CURRY

MEKONG CHICKEN 
CRISPY MARYLAND CHICKEN, 
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

MAMA’S FRIED RICE   
SOFT SHELL CRAB OR TOFU (V)
BASIL, CHILLI, EGG, SNAKE BEANS 

SALT ‘N’ PEPPER  TOFU (VG)
FRIED SILKEN TOFU, BROCCOLI, 
ZUCCHINI, CAPSICUM

PAD SEE EW
BEEF OR VEGETABLES
FLAT NOODLES, EGG, CHINESE 
BROCCOLI

28

24

+8
FMN

+8
FMN

26

+PC 5

+PC 6

+PC 5

+PC 5

+8
FMN

21

22

20

20

22

23

22

22

21

21

HOOCHI MAMA (VG)   
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, 
ST. GERMAIN, CUCUMBER, 
GINGER BEER, FRESH MINT

MANDARIN QUEEN (VG)  
APEROL, MANDARIN LIQUEUR, 
YUZU, LEMON

LYCHEEZY (VG) 
BACARDI BLANCA, LYCHEE 
LIQUEUR, JASMINE TEA

TOKYO DRIFT (VG)           
ST.GERMAIN, MIDORI, SAKE,  
RHUBARB BITTERS, CUCUMBER, 
LEMON

MAMA’S MARGARITA (VG)         
PATRON REPOSADO, LIME,
AGAVE

LESLIE CHOW (VG)         
TOJI SAKE, YUZU, LYCHEE 
LIQUEUR, LEMON

UP IN SMOKE (VG) 
BACARDI COCONUT RUM, 
COCONUT CREAM, LIME,
WHITE CHOCOLATE, PINEAPPLE

PEACH PRINCESS (VG) 
GREY GOOSE PEACH & ROSEMARY, 
SCHNAPPS, PEACH, LEMON

VIETNAMESE ESPRESSO MARTINI    
GREY GOOSE VODKA, CONDENSED 
MILK, VIETNAMESE COFFEE, KAHLÚA

PASH & DASH (VG)  
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA,
LICOR 43, PASSIONFRUIT, WHITE 
CHOCOLATE

GOLDEN CHILD (VG)
PATRON REPOSADO, MONTENEGRO, 
MANDARIN, LIME

23

PRE

NYE 2023

99.5PP
B O O K  N O W

Cocktails
22

23

23

23

21

24

22

22

22

22

23

HOOCHI MAMA (VG)		   
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, ST 
GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER, CUCUMBER, 
GINGER BEER, FRESH MINT

MELON MISCHIEF (VG)	
BACARDI COCONUT, MIDORI, ALMOND 
ORGEAT, PINEAPPLE, LEMON, 
PASSIONFRUIT, AQUAFABA

BANGKOK BELLE (VG)	         
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, PAVAN,  
LEMON, RASPBERRY, AQUAFABA

WHISKEY BUSINESS (VG)
DEWARS WHITE LABEL, APPLE,
MASSENEZ GINGER, GREEN TEA, 
GINGER ALE

LYCHEEZY (VG)	
BACARDI BLANCA, LYCHEE 
LIQUEUR, PINK GRAPEFRUIT

TOKYO DRIFT (VG) 		          
ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER,  
MIDORI, SAKE, RHUBARB BITTERS,  
CUCUMBER, LEMON

UP IN SMOKE (VG)	
BACARDI COCONUT RUM, 
COCONUT CREAM, LIME,
WHITE CHOCOLATE, PINEAPPLE

PEACH PRINCESS (VG)	
GREY GOOSE PEACH & ROSEMARY, 
SCHNAPPS, PEACH, LEMON

VIETNAMESE ESPRESSO MARTINI    
GREY GOOSE VODKA, TIA MARIA, 
CONDENSED MILK, VIETNAMESE  
COFFEE

PASH & DASH (VG)	 	
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA, PASSOA,
LICOR 43, PASSIONFRUIT, WHITE 
CHOCOLATE, AQUAFABA, LIME

MAMA’S MARGARITA (VG)	         
PATRON REPOSADO, LIME, AGAVE

20
+PC 10

20
+PC 10

20
+PC 10

20
+PC 10

21
+PC 7

V = VEGETARIAN 
VG =  VEGAN  

CVG = CAN BE VEGAN 
 N = CONTAINS NUTS
GF = GLUTEN FREE

CGF = CAN BE GLUTEN FREE

= SPICY

feed me 
now

2 SMALLER 
2 LARGER
1 SIDE  

45PP LUNCH 
50PP DINNER 
ALL MUST PARTICIPATE 
(MIN 2 GUESTS - MAX 5 GUESTS)

MAMA’S PAD THAI	
CHICKEN OR PRAWN OR TOFU (V), 
RICE NOODLES, BEANSPROUTS, 
EGG, GARLIC CHIVES

WHOLE BARRAMUNDI (GF) 	
CRISPY WHOLE FISH, FRESH 
HERBS, SPICY THAI SLAW, 
CITRUS DRESSING

HANOI STYLE CURRY (CGF) 
PORK HOK, BETEL LEAF, LIME 
LEAF, YOUNG PEPPERCORN
 
LAMB MASSAMAN CURRY (N/GF)	
LAMB SHANK, PINEAPPLE, 
PUMPKIN, ROASTED CASHEWS, 
COCONUT

CHINESE BROCCOLI (CGF) 
PORK BELLY OR TOFU (VG)
MAMA’S HOUSEMADE SAUCE 

SWEET & SOUR
VEGAN DUCK (VG) OR PRAWN OR PORK, 
PINEAPPLE, ONION, CAPSICUM, 
CHERRY TOMATOES

TWICE COOKED BEEF BRISKET
TWICE COOKED BEEF, GREEN APPLE 
SALAD, FRESH HERBS, SPICY HOUSE 
MADE SAUCE, BANANA BLOSSOMS

larger
29

38

34

36

30

31

32

29

30

RED DUCK CURRY (N/GF)		
LYCHEE, PINEAPPLE, CHERRY 
TOMATO, CHINESE BROCCOLI, 
ZUCCHINI, PEANUTS

CASHEW STIR-FRY (N/CGF)
CRISPY CHICKEN OR TOFU (VG), 
CAPSICUM, CHINESE CELERY, 
CASHEWS, SPRING ONION, CHILLI

SOUTHSIDE CURRY (CGF)   
CHICKEN OR TOFU (VG), POTATO,
PENANG-STYLE COCONUT CURRY

MAMA’S CRISPY CHICKEN	
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS, 
SPICY MAYO

MAMA’S FRIED RICE (CGF)	  
SOFT SHELL CRAB OR TOFU (V)
BASIL, CHILLI, EGG, SNAKE BEANS 

STIR-FRY EGGPLANT (V/CGF)
EGGPLANT, THAI BASIL, YOUNG  
PEPPERCORN, CHILLI, WILD GINGER

PAD SEE EW
BEEF OR VEGETABLES (V), FLAT 
NOODLES, EGG, CHINESE BROCCOLI

32

30

29

28

288PC

3212PC

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE COMPLETELY 

ALLERGY-FREE MEALS, DUE TO THE POTENTIAL 

OF TRACE ALLERGENS IN THE WORKING 

ENVIRONMENT AND SUPPLIED INGREDIENTS.

POST, BOAST, & TOAST
SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE 
@HOCHI_MAMA

UP TO 1.5% SURCHARGE FOR CREDIT CARDS
2% SURCHARGE FOR AMEX  |  10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS

15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 
 

‘FEED ME NOW’ PRICING IS NOT VALID IN CONJUNCTION 
WITH ANY OTHER PROMOTIONS, OFFERS, OR DISCOUNTS

HOCHI MAMA EVENTS
WHETHER IT’S A CELEBRATION, LAUNCH OR JUST 
A DAMN GOOD TIME, MAMA’S GOT THE SPACE, THE 
SPICE, AND THE SASS TO MAKE IT UNFORGETTABLE.


